
Code Section ClassSchedDescrip MaxStudents RegStudents ClassStart ClassEnd TermCode TermDescrip TeacherDescrip DeliveryMethod StartTime EndTime RoomNumber Building DAYS

AG1110      B1-G Introduction to Animated Storytelling 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:45:00 AM 006       TX      M W F

AG4991      B1-G Senior Project II: Portfolio Delivery + Review 15 1 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 12:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 006       TX      M W F

AH1110      B1-G Art Historical Methods + Theories 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 2:30:00 PM 5:30:00 PM 102       TB      T R

AH1110      B2-G Art Historical Methods + Theories 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 1:30:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 102       TB      M W

AH1130      B1-G Global Art History II: c.1300 to c.1980 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM 102       TB      M W

AH3000      B1-G Topics in the History of Art 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM 102       TB      T R

AN1230      B1-G Fundamentals of Animation 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 1:30:00 PM 004       TX      T R

AN2D1390    B1-G Drawing + Acting for Animation 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 2:30:00 PM 8:00:00 PM 004       TX      T R

AN2D3360    B1-G Animation Layout & Production Design 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 12:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 205       EP      M W F

AN2D4240A   B1-G Advanced Character Animation + Motion Studies 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 12:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 004       TX      M W F

AN2D4520A   B1-G 2D Computer Animation II 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:45:00 AM 004       TX      M W F

AN3D2320    B1-G 3D Computer Lighting + Materials 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:45:00 AM 107       TX      M W F

AN3D4250    B1-G Advanced 3D Computer Animation Motion Studies 15 1 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 1:30:00 PM 107       TX      T R

ART2220     B1-G Ceramics: Throwing in the Round 10 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:45:00 AM 106       NS      M W F

ART2230     B1-G Printmaking: Photographic Printmaking + Alternative Media 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 12:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 110       EP      M W F

ART2251     B1-G Painting: Contemporary Practices 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 12:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 103       SA      M W F

ART2290     B1-G Sculpture: Cast + Assemble 10 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 1:30:00 PM 105       NS      T R

ART3301     B1-G Special Topics in Fine Arts 10 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:45:00 AM 103       SA      M W F

ART4804     B1-G Senior Studio II 10 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 2:30:00 PM 8:00:00 PM 105       NS      T R

EN1110      B1-G Composition I 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM 116       TB      M W

EN1110      B2-G Composition I 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 1:30:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 116       TB      M W

EN1111      B1-G Composition II 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 2:30:00 PM 5:30:00 PM 116       TB      T R

FD1020A     B1-G 2D Design: Elements + Principles 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:45:00 AM 204       TX      M W F

FD1020A     B2-G 2D Design: Elements + Principles 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 1:30:00 PM 204       TX      T R

FD1020A     B3-G 2D Design: Elements + Principles 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 2:30:00 PM 8:00:00 PM 204       TX      T R

FD1120A     B1-G Topics in Color 17 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 12:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 217       TX      M W F

FD1120A     B2-G Topics in Color 17 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 1:30:00 PM 217       TX      T R

FD1235      B1-G Observational Drawing 17 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:45:00 AM 217       TX      M W F

FD1235      B2-G Observational Drawing 16 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 1:30:00 PM 103       SA      T R

FD1370      B1-G Life Drawing I 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 12:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 102       SA      M W F

FD1380      B1-G Life Drawing II 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 1:30:00 PM 104       SA      T R

FD1380      B2-G Life Drawing II 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:45:00 AM 104       SA      M W F

FD1600      B1-G Studio Seminar: Methods of Inquiry 17 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 12:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 115       TX      M W F

FD1600      B2-G Studio Seminar: Methods of Inquiry 17 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 1:30:00 PM 115       TX      T R

FD1600      B3-G Studio Seminar: Methods of Inquiry 17 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 1:30:00 PM 110       EP      T R

FD1600      B4-G Studio Seminar: Methods of Inquiry 17 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 2:30:00 PM 8:00:00 PM 115       TX      T R

FD2130A     B1-G 3D Design: Space + Materiality 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:45:00 AM 102       CS      M W F

FD2130A     B2-G 3D Design: Space + Materiality 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 2:30:00 PM 8:00:00 PM 102       CS      T R

FD2220      B1-G Time-based Media 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 12:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 205       TX      M W F

FD2510      B1-G Special Topics 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 12:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 102       CS      M W F

FS1140      B1-G Fashion Figure + Communication 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:45:00 AM 102       SA      M W F

FS1200      B1-G Introduction to Textiles + Materials 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:45:00 AM 110       EP      M W F

FS2321      B1-G Technical Studio II 7 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:45:00 AM 104       TX      M W F

FS3110      B1-G Fashion Design II 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:45:00 AM 223       TX      M W F

FS3210      B1-G Product Development + Management 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:45:00 AM 205       TX      M W F

FS3470      B1-G CAD Production Patternmaking 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 1:30:00 PM 222       TX      T R

FS3610      B1-G Textiles + Materials Exploration 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 12:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 204       TX      M W F

GA3330      B1-G Character + Level Design 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 1:30:00 PM 205       EP      T R

GA3420      B1-G Game Creation Fundamentals 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 1:30:00 PM 006       TX      T R

GA3860      B1-G Digital Sculpting 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:45:00 AM 205       EP      M W F

GD2100      B1-G Layout Design 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 12:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 222       TX      M W F

GD2210      B1-G Vector Illustration 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:45:00 AM 204       EP      M W F

GD2510      B1-G Sign + Symbol 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 12:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 204       EP      M W F

GD3105      B1-G User Prototyping 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 2:30:00 PM 8:00:00 PM 222       TX      T R

GD3440      B1-G Experimental Typography 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 5:00:00 PM 8:45:00 PM 110       EP      M W F

GD3900      B1-G Special Topics in Graphic Design 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 2:30:00 PM 8:00:00 PM 110       EP      T R



GD4020      B1-G Experience Design 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 12:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 201       EP      M W F

GD4220      B1-G Storytelling + Video II 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 2:30:00 PM 8:00:00 PM 202       EP      T R

GD4950      B1-G Graphic Design BFA Capstone II 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 1:30:00 PM 201       EP      T R

HU1110      B1-G Humanities I: World Thought I 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM 116       TB      T R

HU1111      B1-G Humanities II: World Thought II 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 1:30:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 108       TB      M W

HU1120      B1-G Introduction to Philosophy 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM 108       TB      M W

HU1160      B1-G Introduction to Literary Studies 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         Lucas Sheaffer On Ground 2:30:00 PM 5:30:00 PM 108       TB      T R

ID1230      B1-G Introduction to Sustainable Design 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 12:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 223       TX      M W F

ID1710      B1-G Drafting 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:45:00 AM 112       TX      M W F

ID2530      B1-G Building Codes + Regulations 14 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 12:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 108       TX      M W F

ID2750      B1-G Architectural Perspective + Rendering Techniques 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 1:30:00 PM 112       TX      T R

ID3610      B1-G Interior Design Professional Practice 14 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:45:00 AM 108       TX      M W F

ID3715      B1-G Building Information Modeling: Revit 14 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 2:30:00 PM 8:00:00 PM 108       TX      T R

ID4887      B1-G Capstone Project Part III 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 1:30:00 PM 223       TX      T R

IL1200      B1-G Freshman Drawing Portfolio Review for Illustration 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 1:30:00 PM 203       EP      T R

IL1510      B1-G Perspective 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:45:00 AM 203       EP      M W F

IL1510      B2-G Perspective 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:45:00 AM 202       EP      M W F

IL2520      B1-G Illustration Media 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 12:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 202       EP      M W F

IL2575      B1-G Illustration I 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:45:00 AM 101       SA      M W F

IL2750      B1-G Life Drawing IV 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 2:30:00 PM 8:00:00 PM 102       SA      T R

IL2850      B1-G Figurative Sculpture 10 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 2:30:00 PM 8:00:00 PM 104       SA      T R

IL3655      B1-G Character Design 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 12:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 101       SA      M W F

IL3700      B1-G Topics in Illustration 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 1:30:00 PM 102       SA      T R

IL4551A     B1-G Digital Illustration II 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 1:30:00 PM 101       SA      T R

IL4995      B1-G Illustration Graduation Portfolio II 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 2:30:00 PM 8:00:00 PM 101       SA      T R

ILD1010     B1-G Fundamentals of Illustrative Design 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:45:00 AM 201       EP      M W F

ILD4990     B1-G Illustrative Design Graduation Portfolio 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 1:30:00 PM 204       EP      T R

PH1100      B1-G Photography Principles 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:45:00 AM 115       TX      M W F

PH1150      B1-G Color Management + Output 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 12:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 100       EP      M W F

PH1500      B1-G Lighting I: Fundamentals 8 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 12:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 114       TX      M W F

PH3200      B1-G Lighting III: Studio 8 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:45:00 AM 114       TX      M W F

PH3300      B1-G Darkroom II: Alternative Process 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 11:45:00 AM 100       EP      M W F

PH3450      B1-G Advanced Digital Post Production 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 5:00:00 PM 8:45:00 PM 201       EP      M W F

PH3500      B1-G Portfolio Development 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 8:00:00 AM 1:30:00 PM 100       EP      T R

PH3725      B1-G Architectural Photography 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 5:00:00 PM 8:45:00 PM 100       EP      M W F

PH3950      B1-G Video Field Production 15 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Ground 2:30:00 PM 8:00:00 PM 223       TX      T R

AE1113      B1-OL Ceramics for Educators: Independent Studio 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

AE3000      B1-OL Art Education Junior Portfolio Review 20 0 7/7/2025 7/21/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         Andrea Slusarski On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM APPT      APPTOL  U

AE3281      B1-OL Assessing Learning + Teaching 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         Amy Sawchak On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

AG1110      B1-OL Introduction to Animated Storytelling 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

AG2300      B1-OL Animation + Game Art Sophomore Portfolio Review 50 0 7/7/2025 7/21/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM APPT      APPTOL  U

AG4991      B1-OL Senior Project II: Portfolio Delivery + Review 20 2 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

AH1110      B1-OL Art Historical Methods + Theories 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

AH1110      B2-OL Art Historical Methods + Theories 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

AH1110      B3-OL Art Historical Methods + Theories 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

AH1120      B1-OL Global Art History I: Prehistory to c.1300 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

AH1120      B2-OL Global Art History I: Prehistory to c.1300 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

AH1130      B1-OL Global Art History II: c.1300 to c.1980 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

AH1130      B2-OL Global Art History II: c.1300 to c.1980 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

AH2020      B1-OL History of International Animation 20 1 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

AH2020      B2-OL History of International Animation 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

AH2050      B1-OL History of Graphic Design 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

AH2050      B2-OL History of Graphic Design 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

AH2400      B1-OL Seminar in Contemporary Art 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

AH3071      B1-OL History of Architecture, Interiors + Furnishings II 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

AH3071      B2-OL History of Architecture, Interiors + Furnishings II 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

AN1230      B1-OL Fundamentals of Animation 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W



AN2320      B1-OL The Art of Villainy 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

AN2D1390    B1-OL Drawing + Acting for Animation 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

AN2D3360    B1-OL Animation Layout & Production Design 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

AN2D4240A   B1-OL Advanced Character Animation + Motion Studies 20 1 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

AN2D4520A   B1-OL 2D Computer Animation II 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

AN3760      B1-OL Tools + Techniques of Contemporary Animation 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

AN3771      B1-OL Animation Sound Design + Video Editing 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

AN3D2320    B1-OL 3D Computer Lighting + Materials 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

AN3D4250    B1-OL Advanced 3D Computer Animation Motion Studies 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

CCT2100     B1-OL Interpersonal Communication 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

CCT2200     B1-OL Sound Studies 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

EN1110      B1-OL Composition I 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

EN1110      B2-OL Composition I 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

EN1110      B3-OL Composition I 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

EN1110      B4-OL Composition I 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

EN1111      B1-OL Composition II 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

EN1111      B2-OL Composition II 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD1020A     B1-OL 2D Design: Elements + Principles 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD1020A     B2-OL 2D Design: Elements + Principles 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD1020A     B3-OL 2D Design: Elements + Principles 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD1020A     B4-OL 2D Design: Elements + Principles 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD1020A     B5-OL 2D Design: Elements + Principles 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD1120A     B1-OL Topics in Color 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD1120A     B2-OL Topics in Color 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD1120A     B3-OL Topics in Color 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD1120A     B4-OL Topics in Color 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD1235      B1-OL Observational Drawing 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD1235      B2-OL Observational Drawing 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD1235      B3-OL Observational Drawing 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD1235      B4-OL Observational Drawing 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD1235      B5-OL Observational Drawing 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD1235      B6-OL Observational Drawing 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD1370      B1-OL Life Drawing I 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD1370      B2-OL Life Drawing I 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD1380      B1-OL Life Drawing II 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD1380      B2-OL Life Drawing II 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD1380      B3-OL Life Drawing II 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD1600      B1-OL Studio Seminar: Methods of Inquiry 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD1600      B2-OL Studio Seminar: Methods of Inquiry 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD1600      B3-OL Studio Seminar: Methods of Inquiry 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD1600      B4-OL Studio Seminar: Methods of Inquiry 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD1600      B5-OL Studio Seminar: Methods of Inquiry 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD2130A     B1-OL 3D Design: Space + Materiality 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD2130A     B2-OL 3D Design: Space + Materiality 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD2130A     B3-OL 3D Design: Space + Materiality 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD2220      B1-OL Time-based Media 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FD2220      B2-OL Time-based Media 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FS1140      B1-OL Fashion Figure + Communication 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FS1200      B1-OL Introduction to Textiles + Materials 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FS2301      B1-OL Fashion Design Sophomore Portfolio Review 20 0 7/7/2025 7/21/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM APPT      APPTOL  U

FS2310      B1-OL Construction III: Flat Pattern Techniques 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FS2321      B1-OL Technical Studio II 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FS3100B     B1-OL Special Topics in Fashion Design: Performance Apparel 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FS3110      B1-OL Fashion Design II 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FS3210      B1-OL Product Development + Management 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FS3311      B1-OL Production Construction 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

FS3470      B1-OL CAD Production Patternmaking 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W



FS3602      B1-OL Fashion Design Internship Part II 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 8:00:00 AM 4:30:00 PM OCOL      OCONLINE W

FS3610      B1-OL Textiles + Materials Exploration 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

GA2710      B1-OL Strategy & Psychology in Games 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

GA3330      B1-OL Character + Level Design 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

GA3420      B1-OL Game Creation Fundamentals 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

GA3860      B1-OL Digital Sculpting 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

GD2000      B1-OL Graphic Design Sophomore Portfolio Review 20 0 7/7/2025 7/21/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM APPT      APPTOL  U

GD2100      B1-OL Layout Design 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

GD2210      B1-OL Vector Illustration 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

GD2510      B1-OL Sign + Symbol 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

GD3105      B1-OL User Prototyping 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

GD3440      B1-OL Experimental Typography 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

GD3602      B1-OL Graphic Design Internship Part II 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 8:00:00 AM 4:30:00 PM OCOL      OCONLINE W

GD4020      B1-OL Experience Design 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

GD4220      B1-OL Storytelling + Video II 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

GD4950      B1-OL Graphic Design BFA Capstone II 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

HU1110      B1-OL Humanities I: World Thought I 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

HU1110      B2-OL Humanities I: World Thought I 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

HU1111      B1-OL Humanities II: World Thought II 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

HU1111      B2-OL Humanities II: World Thought II 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

HU1111      B3-OL Humanities II: World Thought II 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

HU1120      B1-OL Introduction to Philosophy 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

ID1230      B1-OL Introduction to Sustainable Design 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

ID1230      B2-OL Introduction to Sustainable Design 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

ID1510      B1-OL Survey of Interior Design 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

ID1510      B2-OL Survey of Interior Design 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

ID1510      B3-OL Survey of Interior Design 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

ID1710      B1-OL Drafting 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

ID1710      B2-OL Drafting 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

ID1710      B3-OL Drafting 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

ID2000A     B1-OL Interior Design Sophomore Portfolio Review 20 0 7/7/2025 7/21/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM APPT      APPTOL  U

ID2000A     B2-OL Interior Design Sophomore Portfolio Review 20 0 7/7/2025 7/21/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM APPT      APPTOL  U

ID2530      B1-OL Building Codes + Regulations 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

ID2530      B2-OL Building Codes + Regulations 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

ID2710      B1-OL Introduction to Computer Aided Design 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

ID2710      B2-OL Introduction to Computer Aided Design 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

ID2750      B1-OL Architectural Perspective + Rendering Techniques 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

ID2750      B2-OL Architectural Perspective + Rendering Techniques 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

ID3530      B1-OL Lighting Layout + Design 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

ID3610      B1-OL Interior Design Professional Practice 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

ID3630      B1-OL Interior Design Portfolio Development 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

ID3715      B2-OL Building Information Modeling: Revit 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

ID4611      B1-OL ID Internship Program - Part I 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 8:00:00 AM 4:30:00 PM OCOL      OCONLINE W

ID4612      B1-OL ID Internship Program - Part II 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 8:00:00 AM 4:30:00 PM OCOL      OCONLINE W

ID4887      B1-OL Capstone Project Part III 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

IDSD2870    B1-OL Sustainable Holistic Design 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

IDSD3845    B1-OL Sustainable Hospitality Design 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

IDSD3870    B1-OL Sustainable Office Design 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

IDSD4200    B2-OL Sustainable Design Studio 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

IDSD4885    B1-OL Capstone Project Part I 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

IL1200      B1-OL Freshman Drawing Portfolio Review for Illustration 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

IL1200      B2-OL Freshman Drawing Portfolio Review for Illustration 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

IL1510      B1-OL Perspective 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

IL1510      B2-OL Perspective 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

IL2520      B1-OL Illustration Media 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

IL2520      B2-OL Illustration Media 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

IL2575      B1-OL Illustration I 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W



IL2575      B2-OL Illustration I 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

IL3595      B1-OL Illustration II 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

IL3655      B1-OL Character Design 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

IL3655      B2-OL Character Design 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

IL4551A     B1-OL Digital Illustration II 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

IL4551A     B2-OL Digital Illustration II 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

IL4995      B1-OL Illustration Graduation Portfolio II 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

ILD1010     B1-OL Fundamentals of Illustrative Design 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

ILD2000     B1-OL Illustrative Design Sophomore Portfolio Review 20 0 7/7/2025 7/21/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM APPT      APPTOL  U

ILD4990     B1-OL Illustrative Design Graduation Portfolio 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

MA1221      B1-OL The Art of Math 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

MH2020      B1-OL History of Popular Music 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

MP1100      B1-OL How Music Works 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

MP1140      B1-OL Musicianship 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

MP1400      B1-OL How Digital Audio Works 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

MP2110      B1-OL Theories of Musical Practice II 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

MP2430      B1-OL Recording + Production I 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

MP3430      B1-OL Recording + Production II 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

MP4570      B1-OL Music Branding + Marketing 20 1 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

MP4650      B1-OL Sound for Media II 20 1 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

NS3050      B1-OL Human Ecology 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

NS3050      B2-OL Human Ecology 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

PH1000      B1-OL Survey of Photography 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

PH1100      B1-OL Photography Principles 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

PH1150      B1-OL Color Management + Output 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

PH1500      B1-OL Lighting I: Fundamentals 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

PH2000      B1-OL Photography Sophomore Portfolio Review 20 0 7/7/2025 7/21/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM APPT      APPTOL  U

PH3200      B1-OL Lighting III: Studio 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

PH3350      B1-OL Experimental Photography 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

PH3450      B1-OL Advanced Digital Post Production 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

PH3500      B1-OL Portfolio Development 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

PH3622      B1-OL Advanced Projects + Internships Part II 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 8:00:00 AM 4:30:00 PM OCOL      OCONLINE W

PH3725      B1-OL Architectural Photography 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

PH3950      B1-OL Video Field Production 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

PH4150      B1-OL BFA Senior Portfolio Thesis 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

SBS1140     B1-OL Introduction to Psychology 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W

SBS1150     B1-OL Introduction to Sociology 20 0 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 25_0630_B       2025 Summer Term B - 06/30         TOBE DETERMINED On Line 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM OL        ONLINE  U  W


